ERGEBNISSE
VORTLJAHR_MEISTER._ LG_AUFLAGE A

10.

1.

44

10

12

11

57

46

Legler, Stefan
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Eder, Siegfried
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Legler, Sissi
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Folte, Margriet
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Klein, Miriam

Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Schops, Martin
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Lippert, Renate
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Schiiler, Bernd
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Klaiber, Christl
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Jais, Rupert
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Hiibner, Leo
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

41406540

43005276

41406541

41406980

41406982

43000519

41406983

41406985

41406981

43000502

43000931

24. Vortl20200313

20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020

Seestr. 25, 82418 Murnau

19.6
317.0
315.1
312.8
3127
3154
310.6
310.3
311.1
3094

309.6

318.3

316.8

312.5

312.0

311.8

3134

308.9

309.8

310.2

308.5

304.4

318.0

316.7

312.1

311.4

311.8

3123

308.6

308.3

306.2

308.4

317.1

316.4

312.0

311.0

311.0

312.0

307.8

306.0

305.7

307.3

316.4

315.8

311.6

3104

310.7

311.2

307.4

305.1

305.3

3071

316.4

315.1

311.4

309.2

309.1

309.9

307.2

304.7

305.0

306.7

316.4

314.9

311.4

309.1

308.9

307.6

307.2

304.6

304.7

305.2

316.2

3144

310.7

308.6

308.6

306.2

305.8

304.5

303.6

304.4

316.1

314.0

310.2

308.6

307.1

305.8

305.5

303.3

303.6

300.6

316.0

kg’

2

G . ~ :

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

311.3| 3152.4
309.7| 3116.7
307.9| 3101.0
307.1| 3098.8
304.3| 3098.1
3054 | 30744
303.2| 3059.8
302.6| 3058.0
299.2| 3056.8

614.0
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ERGEBNISSE
VORTLJAHR_MEISTER LG_AUFLAGE B

10.

11.

12:

18.

14.

185.

13

15

16

18

20

22

19

60

58

17

54

45

44

Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Klein, Michael
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Sprung, Marana
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Eder, Hilde
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Lehner, Renate
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Folte, Joachim
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Lehner, Georg
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Urban, Michaela
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Winter, Petra
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Prinz, Maria
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Opitz, Werner
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Stienemeier,
Josef

Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Birner-Unland,
Christine

Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Troch, Thomas
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Troch, Sabine
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

41406986

99000000

41407148

43009016

41401260

41407055

41406170

41407150

41401553

41404882

41402181

41406984

99000057

41406362

41407107

24. Vortl20200313

20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020

Seestr. 25, 82418 Murnau

307.5

309.9

307.5

2944

290.8

288.6

292.9

311.8

289.9

257.4

297.6

288.0

281.7

280.6

306.6

306.9

306.8

293.5

290.3

286.7

281.3

3114

271.5

2498

286.6

283.0

305.7

306.5

305.6

293.4

290.3

281.8

281.1

309.7

268.1

238.1

305.7

305.8

304.6

293.2

287.5

2814

279.4

309.6

304.8

305.6

303.9

291.1

285.1

280.8

276.2

303.2

304.4

304.1

302.9

291.0

284.6

278.9

2722

302.3

304.2

303.2

302.3

290.8

2841

278.8

269.6

303.7

302.5

301.1

290.7

2817

2176

264.5

303.4

301.5

300.4

290.4

2814

277.2

261.0

MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

303.2| 3049.2

300.2| 3046.2
299.9| 3035.0
289.4| 2917.9
277.0| 2852.8
276.0| 2807.8
253.1| 27313
1848.0

829.5

745.3

584.2

571.0

281.7

280.6
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20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020

24. Vortl20200313 Af??“}
'

Seestr. 25, 82418 Murnau MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
VORTLJAHR_MEISTER. LG AUFLAGE_JUGEND

Anders, Franziska 99000245
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24. Vorti20200313 ‘ﬂf?ﬂ 45.;4'.:&3
20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020 4 3 3
Seestr. 25, 82418 Mumnau MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
VORTLJAHR_MEISTER: LG_FREIHAND

e 34 | Miihl, Julian 41405778 (292|288 |283 (283|283 |282|281|281 (281|280 2834
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

2. 47 | Winter, Florian 41401400 | 284 | 282|281 | 281 [ 280 | 280 | 277 | 270 | 268 | 266 2769
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

3. 3 | Winter, Alfred 41404920 (281|277 | 277|277 | 276 | 276 | 275|275 | 275|275 2764
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

4. 30 | Rudolf, Philipp 41405590 | 282|282 | 282|278 | 277 | 275|273 | 273|271 | 268 2761
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

[ 28 | Woérmann, Verena 41405731280 (279|277 |276|275|272|272|271|270 (270 2742
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

6. 35 | Miihl, Susanne 42408163 |280 (279 | 275|274 273 272|271 |268 | 268 | 264 2724
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

7 27 | Stockelhuber, Lukas 41407027 | 272|270 | 269 | 266 | 264 | 263 | 262 | 261 | 260 | 260 2647
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

8. 29 | Prinz, Hartmut 41402234 | 272|269 | 268 | 264 | 264 | 263 | 261 | 260 | 259 | 257 2637
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

9. 1 | Winter, Petra 41401553 | 264 | 264 | 258 | 256 | 256 | 255|252 | 249 | 249 | 234 2537
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

10. 32 | Schenker, Ulrich 41402248 | 253 | 252 | 249 | 248 | 245 | 245|243 | 242 | 241 | 240 2458
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

11 59 | Enig, Sandra 41406960 | 240|240 | 239 238|237 |235|234 | 230 1893
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

12 31 |Schwabe, Thomas 41402257 | 276 | 275 | 265 | 264 1080
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

13. 38 | Schwabe, Christian 41405591|223|210({189 (188|171 981
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

14. 36 | Wormann, Florian 41406554 | 224 | 164 388
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

15, 56 | Unland, Johannes 99000165 | 258 258
Gasteschielien

16. 49 | Anders, Sven Lars 41407004 | 198 198
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

17. 50 | Neubert, Roland 43000512 (178 178
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
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Ergs”

20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020

¢S

24. Vortl20200313 ﬁ{'z?

Seestr. 25, 82418 Murnau MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
VORTLJAHR_MEISTER. LG_FREIHAND_JUGEND

57 {Unland, Fynn 41407175
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
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ERGEBNISSE

221218
3.| 55
4.| 37

Legler, Stefan

Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Lehner, Renate
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Klein, Miriam
Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

Farnung,
Roland

Kgl. priv. FSG
Murnau

41406540

41401260

41406982

41405746

24. Vortl20200313

20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020

Seestr. 25, 82418 Murnau

291.5

2823

231.7

289.7

281.1

227.5

VORTLJAHR_MEISTER: LP_AUFLAGE

288.2

280.8

219.3

287.2

278.0

286.7

2778

283.5

277.2

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

279.9|279.5|278.4|278.2| 2842.8

274.8|272.7|271.0269.2| 2764.9

678.5
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20.09.2019 - 30.04.2020

24. Vortl20200313 ﬁ(??x

Seestr. 25, 82418 Murnau MEYTON

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
VORTLJAHR_MEISTER. LP_FREIHAND

1. 4 | Rudolf, Kerstin 41404650 | 278 | 278 | 275|274 |273|272|272|270|270 2731

269

Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

2: 3 | Winter, Alfred 41404920 | 245|244 | 243 | 239|239 | 238 | 235 | 235 | 233 | 232 2383
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

3. 28 | Wérmann, Verena 41405731 (245|243 |242 (240|236 (235|233 |233 (225|224 2356
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

4. 38 | Schwabe, Christian 41405591248 | 247 | 244 | 236 | 235 | 230 | 230 | 226 | 225 | 222 2343
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau

5. 34 | Miihl, Julian 41405778 | 244 | 238|238 (232|228 (228|227 | 227 | 225|218 2305
Kgl. priv. FSG Murnau
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